

HAND ROLLED **BEST UGLY** WOOD FIRED  
**BAGELS**



**Product Code:** BUB21

**Product Name:** Gluten Free Bagels

**Net Weight:** 320g

**Ingredients:**

G.F. flour mix ( maize starch, tapioca starch, modified starch ( 1403 ) **soy protein**, rice flour, egg white, sugar, **soy flour**, thickeners ( 464, 412 ), iodised salt, dextrose ) water, canola oil, yeast, **sesame seeds**.

**Allergens:** Soy & Sesame Seeds

<b>Nutrition Information</b>	<b>Number of Servings: 4</b>	<b>Serving Size: 80g</b>
	<b>Qty per serving (80g)</b>	<b>Qty per 100g</b>
Energy	731kJ	914kJ
Protein	0.8g	1.0g
Fat- Total	2.2g	2.8g
- Saturated	0.2g	0.3g
Carbohydrates	37.2g	46.5g
- Sugars	0.2g	0.3g
Sodium	288mg	360mg

\*% Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ.

Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs

**Country of Origin:** Hand Made in New Zealand.

**Storage Requirements:** Once opened, store in an airtight container or keep chilled. Freezer Friendly for up to 6 months.

**Usage:** 5 day shelf life. Best served toasted.